MoDOT

Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on March 4, 2023

Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: March 1, 2023

Progress Estimate Number  Contract ID

15

Approval Date
March 1, 2023
March 1, 2023
March 3, 2023

Original Completion Date

June 30, 2023

Date Description
Acceptance Date
Awarded Date
Letting Date

220415-H04
Prime Contractor Collins & Hermann, Inc. Pay Period End March 1, 2023

Pay Period Start February 16, 2023 Original Contract Amount $2,397,500.00
Net Change Order Amount $0.00
Current Contract Amount $2,397,500.00

By User
Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by jacksc3
Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by HILLSD1
Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1

Current Completion Date
June 30, 2023 40.95%

Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete

Contract Informational Dates Milestones

Original Completion Date Current Completion Date 'O Milestones Exist for Contract

Notice to Proceed Date July 1, 2022
Open to Traffic Date
Work Began Date

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 15

May 4, 2022 May 4, 2022

April 15, 2022 April 15, 2022
July 1, 2022

July 5, 2022 July 5, 2022

This Estimate Previous To Date
220415-Ho4
Total Posted Items Pay $55,868.60 $925,829.74 $981,698.34
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$925,829.74 $981,698.34
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $55,868.60
Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project Number = Line Number = Iltem Code Item Description Unit = Unit Price = Current Installed Qty Current Installed Amount
JOP3626 0010 6189916  MISC.Work adjustment factor DLR $1.370 40,780 $55,868.60
Project J9P3626 - Total $55,868.60
Overall - Total $55,868.60

Contract Adjustments This Estimate
No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available

Revision 4/1/2020

Page 1 of 6



o Missouri Department of Transportation
;:°D T Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Project Details

Contract Project Information

Project = Federal Project Route County Location of Work
Number Proj. Description
Number
JOP3626 FAS Job Order Various VARIOUS  at various locations in the SE District
S704(40) Contract for
guardrail
and guard
cable

Totals by Job Numbers

JOP3626 This Estimate Previous To Date

Posted Item Pay $55,868.60 $925,829.74 $981,698.34
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Item Pay $55,868.60 $925,829.74 $981,698.34
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Revision 4/1/2020

Report Generated on March 4, 2023

Page 2 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on March 4, 2023
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 3 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on March 4, 2023

;1°DOT Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
s Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project = Category  Line Item Description Bid Quantity Net Total Unit Total Unit Total Value POSTED
Nm.CONTRACT No. No. Code Change Current Posted Price To Date (See report
Order Quantity Approved generated date)
Qy
220415-H04 JOP3626 0001 0010 6189916 MISC.Work adjustment factor 1,750,000.00 0.00 1,750,000.00 DLR  684,379.00 $1.37 $937,599.23
0001 9000 6189916 MISC.Liquidated Damages 0.00 DLR ($1.00)
0.00 DLR 44,099.11 $1.00 $44,099.11

0001 9100 6189916 MISC.Additional Items

Project JO9P3626 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $981, 34
$981,698.34

220415-H04 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 4 of 6



MoDOT
l

The information below this line is sul

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

lemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Project: JO9P3626

Report Generated on March 4, 2023

Line Item
Number  Code

0010 6189916 MISC.

No Data Available

Revision 4/1/2020

Description

DWR
Date

2/28/23

DWR

Quantity

Approval  Posted
Date

3/1/23

3/1/23

31/23
3/1/23

3/1/23

31/23

3M1/23

3/1/23
3/1/23

3/1/23

31/23

3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
31/23

3/1/23

1,236.00

1,292.00

1,353.00
1,670.00

1,677.00

1,716.00

1,856.00

1,920.00
1,987.00

2,037.00

2,084.00

2,103.00
2,280.00
2,302.00
3,493.00
5,005.00

6,969.00

Units

DLR

DLR

DLR
DLR

DLR

DLR

DLR

DLR
DLR

DLR

DLR

DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR

DLR

Location

K23H9375- SB Median Guardrail @ MM 13.2- Pemiscot
Co.
K23H9374- SB Median Guardrail @ MM 11.8- Pemiscot
Co.

K23H9401- MM at 24.2 SB- Pemiscot Co.

K23H9366- SB at Rte PP 1.5 Mi S of Oak Grove OP-
Butler Co.

K23H9354- US 67 On Ramp from Leadington at Rt 32-
St.Francois

K23H9364- US 67 SB 0.4 miles S of Shannon Rd.-
St.Francois Co.

K23H9369- N Median at CR 218 Overpass- Mississippi
Co.

K22H9346- US 67 0.2 Mi N of Berry Rd.- St.Francois Co.

K23H9362-US 60 W, Railroad bridge 2.4 miles West of Rt
AAand T overpass

E23H9368' S at Bridge A7669 0.5 mile N of Rte C- Butler
0.

K23H9365- US 67 NB 0.2 miles N of Rte.H- St.Francois
Co.

K23H9356- US 60 WB at Black River-Butler Co.
K22H9344-155 SB at MM 102- Cape Co.

K23H9359- 77 on Ramp at Exit 80, southbound- Scott Co.
K23H9360- I-57 SB @ MM 4.8-Mississippi Co.

K23H9361-US 60 E, 2 miles East of Rt WW overpass-
Stoddard Co.

K23H9380- NB Median Guardrail and SB cable- Scott Co.

From
Station/
Log
Mile

Offset/ To
Distance = Station/

Mile

Offset/
Distance

Comments

Page 5 of 6



Mar 4, 2023
};°%D02,T' Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID: 220415-H04

No Data Available

Mar 4, 2023 6 2:00:02 AM



